
Tuesday -  5 March 2024 Open House - to include meeting for future programme
Tuesday -  12 March 2024 Competition - Open Print No 1 - Judge David Neve Closing 7/3/24
Tuesday -  19 March 2024 InternalSpeaker JohnFarley'sAtoZ
Tuesday -  26 March 2024 ExternalSpeaker TravelswithmyCamera-DaveRussell
Tuesday -  2 April 2024 Open House
Tuesday -  9 April 2024 ExternalSpeaker UnderwaterPhotography-Jean&BarryCade
Tuesday -  16 April 2024 Competition - Open PDI No2 - JudgeColin Lusby Closing 11-4-24
Tuesday -  23 April 2024 OutdoorShoot TBA?Freshney
Tuesday -  30 April 2024 Wales - 3 Years in the Making - Grahame Dunkin
Tuesday -  7 May 2024 Open House & Learn
Tuesday -  14 May 2024 Q&A? TBA
Tuesday -  28 May 2024 Themed PDI No 3 'Macro / Close up' Closing 23/5/24 Tony Houlden
Tuesday -  4 June 2024 Open House and Learn
Tuesday -  11 June 2024 London Light / London Life - Chris Shepherd
Tuesday -  18 June 2024 Internal Speaker
Tuesday -  25 June 2024 Open PDI No 4 - Closing 20/6/24
Tuesday -  13 August 2024 Themed PDI No 5 - 'Patterns and Abstract' closing 8/8/24
Tuesday -  17 September 2024 Print Open No 2 - Closing 12/9/24
Tuesday -  29 October 2024 PDI Open No 6 - Closing 24/10/24
Tuesday -  26 November 2024 POTY - Closing 21/11/24


